
Page 1 of 3 

 

 

Amendment III 

 

 

HSCC/LGBRIMH/Medical Equipment/2017                                                                      Date: 22.03.2017. 

 

Ref.: HSCC/LGBRIMH/Medical EQUIPMENT /2017/Dated 23.02.2017 

 

Sub.: Procurement of Medical Equipment for LGBRIMH Tejpur , Assam. 

 

With reference to the above amendments have been issued on 21.03.2017. The present  bid submission 

& opening date is 24.03.2017 which seems to be too short for the bidders to submit their bid in view of 

the amendments issued. It is therefore proposed to extend the bid submission date from 24.03.2017 to 

31.03.2017, for item no.1 to 14. 

 

All other tender terms and conditions remain unchanged 

 

 

Amendment to be issued will be uploaded on website www.Tenderwizard.com/HSCC 

& www.hsscltd.com 

 

       Medical Superintendent  

VMMC& Safdarjung Hospital   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 


